www.armortec.net Professional industrial PC and network appliance designer and manufacturer.
PPC-P121-K
12.1 inch TFT Touch Screen Embedded Industrial Panel PC powered by Intel Celeron J1900/
Core i5 4200U/i5 7200U/i7 7500U, 6 x COM, 2 x LAN, 4 x USB
Product description:
PPC-P121-K is a touch panel computer solution designed for human-machine interface applications. It uses
Intel®JI900 processor/Intel I5 4200U/I5 7200U/I7 7500U processor, onboard 4GB DDR3 memory (expandable) ,
LCD with a resolution of 1024x768 and a full-plane resistive touch screen. The whole machine adopts 9～36V DC

www.armortec.net Professional industrial PC and network appliance designer and manufacturer.
Ordering Information:
Product number Configuration
PPC-P121-K/J1900 J1900/4G/2 x RJ-45/4 x USB/4 x RS232+1 x RS485+1 x (RS232/422/485)/optional 9-36V
PPC-P121-K/I5-4200U I5-4200U/4G/2 x RJ-45/4 x USB/4 x RS232+1 x RS485+1 x (RS232/422/485)/optional 9-36V
PPC-P121-K/I5-7200U I5-7200U/4G/2 x RJ-45/4 x USB/4 x RS232+2 x (RS232/422/485//optional 9-36V
PPC-P121-K/I7-7500U I7-7500U/4G/2 x RJ-45/4 x USB/4 x RS232+2 x (RS232/422/485)/optional 9-36V
Dimensions:
Hole Size：306*239mm
306*239mm
Contact: